	Модель
	Макс. RCF, g
	Макс. RPM, об/мин
	Кол-во роторов
	Макс. объем, мл
	Доп. роторы
	Охлаждение
	Наличие РУ

	AWEL C12
	15120
	13 000
	3
	90
	CYTO, HCT
	-
	Да

	AWEL C20
	25 000
	16 200
	7
	300
	HCT
	-
	Да

	AWEL C20R
	 30 150
	18 000
	7
	300
	HCT
	+
	Да

	AWEL C48
	3 820
	4 500
	2
	1600
	-
	 
	Да

	AWEL C48R
	3 820
	4 500
	2
	1600
	-
	+
	Да

	AWEL CF108R/GR*
	4 600
	4 500
	1
	3000
	-
	+
	Да

	AWEL MF20
	21 630
	15 000
	9
	800
	HCT
	-
	Да

	AWEL MF20R
	31 150
	18 000
	9
	800
	HCT
	+
	Да

	AWEL MF48
	17 800
	12 600
	8
	1600
	-
	-
	Да

	AWEL MF48R
	20 800
	14 000
	8
	1600
	-
	+
	Да

	* GR - напольный вариант исполнения
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